
SL. ARN NAME GENDER PERCENTAGE CATAGORY

1 170425-152596-1-556434 SNIGDHA KALITA FEMALE 86.67 UR

2 190425-152596-1-737226 KAJAL DEKA FEMALE 85.5 UR

3 240425-152596-1-599536 SUJAL SEN MALE 85.33 UR

4 170425-152596-1-925451 GUNGUN NATH FEMALE 85 UR

5 230425-152596-1-165585 ARIFUL HUSSAIN MALE 83.83 UR

6 230425-152596-1-131777 RAJNANDINI KASHYAP FEMALE 82.33 UR

7 180425-152596-1-702676 PRIYANKA KUMARI FEMALE 80.5 UR

8 190425-152596-1-904096 MANOBJOUTI NATH MALE 80.17 UR

9 210425-152596-1-389131 SHREYAS CHOWDHURY MALE 79.83 UR

10 180425-152596-1-663999 NIMISHA DAS FEMALE 79.67 UR

11 180425-152596-1-747835 FLORINA BAISHYA FEMALE 78.5 UR

12 230425-152596-1-985069 ANISHA SULTANA FEMALE 78.33 UR

13 190425-152596-1-548169 NISHITA SAIKIA FEMALE 78.17 UR

14 180425-152596-1-798043 DHRITISMITA BAISHYA FEMALE 77.67 UR

15 210425-152596-1-117261 GARIMA KALITA FEMALE 77.17 UR

16 200425-152596-1-930250 BHASWATI KAKATI FEMALE 77 UR

17 170425-152596-1-159613 NIHA DEVI FEMALE 77 UR

18 230425-152596-1-646895 AYUSHREE PAYENG FEMALE 76.83 UR

19 210425-152596-1-149520 PRITY KALITA FEMALE 76.67 UR

20 170425-152596-1-678524 BIPASHA DEWRI FEMALE 76.5 UR

21 190425-152596-1-474190 GITU KALITA FEMALE 76.33 UR

22 230425-152596-1-529253 MASUMA AKTAR FEMALE 76.17 UR

23 220425-152596-1-198013 BHABADEEP KALITA MALE 76 UR

24 210425-152596-1-322271 DIPANKAR PHANGSHO MALE 75.83 UR

25 190425-152596-1-907183 MANJITA KALITA FEMALE 75.17 UR

26 240425-152596-1-754348 NUPUR MAZUMDAR FEMALE 75 UR

27 200425-152596-1-191989 SUBHAJIT DAS MALE 74.67 UR

28 180425-152596-1-976776 JUGASHREE MAHANTA FEMALE 74.5 UR

29 220425-152596-1-864538 JUSHMITA TALUKDAR FEMALE 74.17 UR

30 180425-152596-1-924162 DEEPSIKHA DAS FEMALE 73.5 UR

31 180425-152596-1-414254 KRISTI PARASHAR FEMALE 73.33 UR

32 190425-152596-1-432859 RISHITA BORA FEMALE 73.17 UR

33 170425-152596-1-152178 BISHAL KASHYAP MALE 72.83 UR

34 220425-152596-1-521522 BHITALI RAJBONGSHI FEMALE 72.83 UR

35 190425-152596-1-440243 TONMOY KALITA MALE 72.67 UR

36 230425-152596-1-959833 AKANGSHA CHOWDHURY FEMALE 72.67 UR

37 230425-152596-1-178659 ANGKITA KALITA FEMALE 72.5 UR

38 180425-152596-1-638443 NARJINA MASUMA FEMALE 72.33 UR

39 170425-152596-1-112975 ABHIJEET DAS MALE 72.17 UR

40 200425-152596-1-228185 JURI BISWASI FEMALE 72 UR

41 180425-152596-1-356601 SAGARIKA KAIBARTA FEMALE 71.83 UR

42 180425-152596-1-119087 PRATIBHA KUMARI FEMALE 71.67 UR

43 190425-152596-1-429810 SAMI BEGUM FEMALE 71.5 UR

44 170425-152596-1-496269 KAUSHIK KALITA MALE 71.5 UR

45 230425-152596-1-808530 NIRUTA DEVI FEMALE 71.33 UR
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46 230425-152596-1-975420 A S VALLEY ROSE FEMALE 71.17 UR

47 180425-152596-1-182347 ANKITA MAZUMDER FEMALE 71.17 UR

48 170425-152596-1-232492 REJAUL KHAN MALE 71.17 UR

49 170425-152596-1-357523 SHIBAM ROY MALE 71.17 UR

50 220425-152596-1-436508 PRIYANGSHU CHANDA MALE 71.17 UR

51 180425-152596-1-518049 RIMPI KALITA FEMALE 70.83 UR

52 180425-152596-1-886432 ARIFA AHMED FEMALE 70.83 UR

53 190425-152596-1-718210 RAIHAN TAGALA MALE 70.67 UR

54 240425-152596-1-154599 NARGIS BEGUM FEMALE 70.5 UR

55 170425-152596-1-587926 RAHUL KALITA MALE 70.17 UR

56 220425-152596-1-696972 ANKITA DAS FEMALE 70 UR

57 180425-152596-1-643751 PARINITA DAS FEMALE 69.67 UR

58 220425-152596-1-301943 HIYA DEKA FEMALE 69.17 UR

59 190425-152596-1-720355 SHRUTI KUMARI LYNGDOH FEMALE 68.83 UR

60 210425-152596-1-861152 ANSHUMAN KASHYAP MALE 68.83 UR

61 210425-152596-1-914760 ANUSHKA ROY FEMALE 68.67 UR

62 190425-152596-1-904311 MAHBUBA YESMIN FEMALE 68.67 UR

63 180425-152596-1-321696 AVINASH KUMAR MALE 68.5 UR

64 240425-152596-1-393956 BINITA BASUMATARY FEMALE 68.5 UR

65 200425-152596-1-417763 IMRAN HUSSAIN MALE 68.5 UR

66 230425-152596-1-112752 SAGAR BARMAN MALE 68.5 UR

67 220425-152596-1-449115 SHIVAJIT DAS MALE 67.83 UR

68 190425-152596-1-245146 TINA DEKA FEMALE 67.5 UR

69 200425-152596-1-534560 SUMANGAL SHIL MALE 67.33 UR

70 230425-152596-1-237777 ANJELIKA KAUSHIK FEMALE 67.17 UR

71 220425-152596-1-699134 NITUL HAQUE MALE 67.17 UR

72 200425-152596-1-285322 ASHIQUE CHOUDHURY MALE 67.17 UR

73 200425-152596-1-965640 SUBHAM KALITA MALE 67 UR

74 230425-152596-1-725941 BARASHA BAISHYA FEMALE 67 UR

75 170425-152596-1-155645 RONAK KUNDU MALE 66.83 UR

76 180425-152596-1-234354 RIBTIKA KASHYAP FEMALE 66.83 UR

SL. ARN NAME GENDER PERCENTAGE CATAGORY

1 170425-152596-1-858429 KOMAL CHHETRY FEMALE 66 OBC

2 170425-152596-1-906187 PRIYANKA RANA FEMALE 65.83 OBC

3 180425-152596-1-505134 JINAKSHI DAS FEMALE 65.67 OBC

4 170425-152596-1-718306 KINGSUKH JYOTI DEY MALE 65.5 OBC

5 170425-152596-1-344048 SRUTISMITA DEKA FEMALE 65.5 OBC

6 220425-152596-1-935456 MARAMEE DAS FEMALE 64.67 OBC

7 230425-152596-1-400306 AMRITA ROY FEMALE 64.67 OBC

8 170425-152596-1-141976 JUMAN KUMAR MALE 64.5 OBC

9 180425-152596-1-348612 SUMEET KUMAR GUPTA MALE 63.67 OBC

10 240425-152596-1-330285 HRITIK NATH MALE 63.67 OBC

11 220425-152596-1-604803 PANKAJ BORGOHAIN MALE 63.67 OBC

12 190425-152596-1-629274 MALLIKA DAS FEMALE 63.5 OBC

13 170425-152596-1-973394 BHANITA RAY FEMALE 63.17 OBC

14 180425-152596-1-603390 RISHEERAJ KUMAR MALE 63 OBC

15 210425-152596-1-714459 SONIA DAS FEMALE 63 OBC

16 180425-152596-1-293548 DARSITA BORAH FEMALE 62.5 OBC

17 180425-152596-1-933193 PARI KUMARI FEMALE 62.33 OBC



18 170425-152596-1-988940 RANGMAN BARUAH MALE 62.17 OBC

SL. ARN NAME GENDER PERCENTAGE CATAGORY

1 180425-152596-1-465527 PARTHA PRATIM DAS MALE 66 SC

2 180425-152596-1-899995 BITUPAN DAS MALE 65.67 SC

3 170425-152596-1-114130 MINAKHI DAS FEMALE 65.17 SC

4 170425-152596-1-148294 PARINITA DAS FEMALE 64.5 SC

5 180425-152596-1-464531 PRIYA DAS FEMALE 63.83 SC

6 170425-152596-1-241415 UJJAL DAS MALE 63.5 SC

7 180425-152596-1-146533 LIJA BAISHYA FEMALE 61.5 SC

8 170425-152596-1-561141 DIPU ROY MALE 61 SC

SL. ARN NAME GENDER PERCENTAGE CATAGORY

1 200425-152596-1-103587 RESMITA KONWAR FEMALE 65.83 ST(P)

2 170425-152596-1-921935 JUNA SONOWAL FEMALE 64.5 ST(P)

3 220425-152596-1-764238 PRANAB BORO MALE 64.17 ST(P)

4 180425-152596-1-952084 URMILA BORO FEMALE 64 ST(P)

5 230425-152596-1-983668 PRIYANKA BORO FEMALE 64 ST(P)

6 220425-152596-1-655502 UMA BASUMATARY FEMALE 63.83 ST(P)

7 200425-152596-1-894392 DHIREN BORO MALE 61.17 ST(P)

8 200425-152596-1-508455 PALLABI BORO FEMALE 61 ST(P)

9 250425-152596-1-130219 SINAYTHI BORO MALE 59.67 ST(P)

10 190425-152596-1-908917 DIDWM BASUMATARY MALE 59.5 ST(P)

11 230425-152596-1-193921 JYOTIKA G MOMIN FEMALE 59.17 ST(P)

12 190425-152596-1-890003 POMPI BORO FEMALE 57.67 ST(P)

SL. ARN NAME GENDER PERCENTAGE CATAGORY

1 210425-152596-1-722744 RUPJILI BEYPI FEMALE 66.5 ST(H)

2 170425-152596-1-204824 ZESTWILL MARAK MALE 64.17 ST(H)

3 180425-152596-1-519155 VIJOY HOJAI MALE 64.17 ST(H)

4 250425-152596-1-484532 JAGAT SING ENGTI MALE 62.83 ST(H)

5 240425-152596-1-304933 ILUNGBE DAIME MALE 62.17 ST(H)

6 230425-152596-1-239781 KLIRISH TERONPI FEMALE 62 ST(H)




